SHEET NO.
ISSUE DATE
02/20/2019
ISSUE STATUS
PERMIT SET
REVISIONS
SHEET TITLE
SEAL

CODES LISTED ON THE TITLE SHEET.
REFER TO A001 FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPE
AND ROOF TYPE DESIGNATIONS.
D.
ALL STEEL STUDS ARE TO BE BRACED
ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURES LIMIT
HEIGHT.
E.
ALL DOORS MUST BE INSTALLED WITH AT
LEAST THE MINIMUM MANEUVERING
CLEARANCE AT THE DOOR APPROACH PER
THE MOST CURRENT AMERICANS WITH
DISABILITIES ACT.
F.
ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE
OF STUD TO CENTERLINE OF COLUMN.
G. ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE "W1" U.N.O.
PLAN NOTES
ALUMINUM DOWNSPOUT. SIZE PER
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION.
REFERENCE ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS.
1
2
3
STRUCTURAL COLUMN. REFERENCE
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, TYPICAL.
CANOPY ABOVE. 3'-0" x 6'-0" ABOVE TYPE
W1 WINDOWS WHERE SHOWN ON PLANS.
REFERENCE PLANS FOR ENTRANCE
CANOPY DIMENSIONS.
INTERIOR WALL TYPES
W1 3 58" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. WITH
(1) LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM WALL
BOARD TYPE 'X' EACH SIDE
47
8"
W2 6" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. WITH (1)
LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM WALL BOARD
TYPE 'X' EACH SIDE
7
1/
4"
W3 FRAMING NOTES:
WALL EXTENDS TO DECK. REFERENCE
SECTION X/XXX/
PROVIDE 600S250-54 STUDS @ 12"
OC W/ 600T150-68 TOP AND BOTTOM
TRACK.
PROVIDE CONTINUOUS HORIZONTAL
CHANNEL TYPE BRIDGING AT 48" OC
VERTICALLY.  USE 14 GAGE
DEFLECTION TRACK AT TOP.
W3 6" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. WITH (1)
LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM WALL BOARD
TYPE 'X' EACH SIDE
7
1/

CODES LISTED ON THE TITLE SHEET.
REFER TO A001 FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPE
AND ROOF TYPE DESIGNATIONS.
D.
ALL STEEL STUDS ARE TO BE BRACED
ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURES LIMIT
HEIGHT.
E.
ALL DOORS MUST BE INSTALLED WITH AT
LEAST THE MINIMUM MANEUVERING
CLEARANCE AT THE DOOR APPROACH PER
THE MOST CURRENT AMERICANS WITH
DISABILITIES ACT.
F.
ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE
OF STUD TO CENTERLINE OF COLUMN.
G. ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE "W1" U.N.O.
PLAN NOTES
ALUMINUM DOWNSPOUT. SIZE PER
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION.
REFERENCE ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS.
1
2
3
STRUCTURAL COLUMN. REFERENCE
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, TYPICAL.
CANOPY ABOVE. 3'-0" x 6'-0" ABOVE TYPE
W1 WINDOWS WHERE SHOWN ON PLANS.
REFERENCE PLANS FOR ENTRANCE
CANOPY DIMENSIONS.
INTERIOR WALL TYPES
W1 3 58" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. WITH
(1) LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM WALL
BOARD TYPE 'X' EACH SIDE
47
8"
W2 6" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. WITH (1)
LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM WALL BOARD
TYPE 'X' EACH SIDE
7
1/
4"
W3 FRAMING NOTES:
WALL EXTENDS TO DECK. REFERENCE
SECTION X/XXX/
PROVIDE 600S250-54 STUDS @ 12"
OC W/ 600T150-68 TOP AND BOTTOM
TRACK.
PROVIDE CONTINUOUS HORIZONTAL
CHANNEL TYPE BRIDGING AT 48" OC
VERTICALLY.  USE 14 GAGE
DEFLECTION TRACK AT TOP.
W3 6" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. WITH (1)
LAYER 5/8" GYPSUM WALL BOARD
TYPE 'X' EACH SIDE
7
1/